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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 46 OF 2011

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED
AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin
COMMISSIONER: CIPC



CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 46 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close
corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect
from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1996/002272/23
B2002/051292/23
B2001/037095/23
B2007/123319/23
B1999/021638/23
B1998/043911/23
B1996/033387/23
B2000/071380/23
B2003/032655/23
B1995/046376/23
B2000/035896/23
B1997/031859/23
B2005/018930/23
B1988/019712/23
B2008/019272/23
B2003/031188/23
B1999/042454/23
B2000/007897/23
B1999/052688/23
B2005/107719/23
B2008/134677/23
B2002/048066/23
B2002/031326/23
B1990/012195/23
B1995/053970/23
B2002/067602/23
B2007/119908/23
B1997/039964/23

AIRTEC FANS AND ENGINEERING CC
BLUE TAG FASHIONS CC

NEPETA TRADING CC

BULLDOG IMPORTERS CC

SHAYLEE MANAGEMENT SERVICES CC
AMDRECOR CC

ROPI INTERNATIONAL CC

NZUZA ALBRECHT KNIGHT AND ASSOCIATES CONS SERVICES CC
VA’YA TRANSPORT CC

NRIKA 101 CC

OOG VAN SCHOONSPRUIT MINERALE REGTE CC
CORPCLO 81 CC

MATOJANE CONSULTANTS CC

ERIC SILENT EIENDOMME CC

EASI HUMAN CAPITAL CC

CHARLOTTS’'S WEB

SANTOS AUTOBODY REPAIRS CC
KRUGER RETREAT CC

NEIL TRACEY MINERAL CONSULTING CC
KHETHEHILE TRADING 737 CC

CLIPPER SERVICES AND CONSULTING CC
RU- CHA PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL CC
SECTION 6 RAYVIN CC

ERF 229 KLERKSDORP CC

JIRL BELEGGING CC

ROGERPROPS TWENTY FOUR CC

AXIA INDUSTRIES CC

FUGAREU ESTATES CC



