

SABS

CIPC PUBLICATION

15 June 2011

No. 201146

[CO and CC Re-Instatement]

COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 46 OF 2011

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin

COMMISSIONER: CIPC

CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 46 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2007/119908/23 AXIA INDUSTRIES CC B1997/039964/23 FUGAREU ESTATES CC

	AIRTEC FANS AND ENGINEERING CC
B2002/051292/23	BLUE TAG FASHIONS CC
B2001/037095/23	NEPETA TRADING CC
B2007/123319/23	BULLDOG IMPORTERS CC
B1999/021638/23	SHAYLEE MANAGEMENT SERVICES CC
B1998/043911/23	AMDRECOR CC
B1996/033387/23	ROPI INTERNATIONAL CC
B2000/071380/23	NZUZA ALBRECHT KNIGHT AND ASSOCIATES CONS SERVICES CC
B2003/032655/23	VA'YA TRANSPORT CC
B1995/046376/23	NRIKA 101 CC
B2000/035896/23	OOG VAN SCHOONSPRUIT MINERALE REGTE CC
B1997/031859/23	CORPCLO 81 CC
B2005/018930/23	MATOJANE CONSULTANTS CC
B1988/019712/23	ERIC SILENT EIENDOMME CC
B2008/019272/23	EASI HUMAN CAPITAL CC
B2003/031188/23	CHARLOTTS'S WEB
B1999/042454/23	SANTOS AUTOBODY REPAIRS CC
B2000/007897/23	KRUGER RETREAT CC
B1999/052688/23	NEIL TRACEY MINERAL CONSULTING CC
B2005/107719/23	KHETHEHILE TRADING 737 CC
B2008/134677/23	CLIPPER SERVICES AND CONSULTING CC
B2002/048066/23	RU- CHA PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL CC
B2002/031326/23	SECTION 6 RAYVIN CC
B1990/012195/23	ERF 229 KLERKSDORP CC
B1995/053970/23	JIRL BELEGGING CC
B2002/067602/23	ROGERPROPS TWENTY FOUR CC